
WB Name, Vorname Ort WB Name, Vorname Ort Pl. Name, Vorname Ort

1 Gühnen, Ulrich Isselburg 1 Bertram, Thomas Isselburg 1 Zwicker, Dr. Kai Heek

2 Sommers, Silke Bocholt 2 Kampshoff, Reinhold Bocholt 2 Sommers, Silke Bocholt

3 Thiemann, Ralph Bocholt 3 Bors, Annette Bocholt 3 Schulte, Markus Gronau

4 Boland, Michael Bocholt 4 Bertram, Ralf Bocholt 4 Spahn MdB, Jens Ahaus

5 Hegering, Stefan Bocholt 5 Hösing, Michael Bocholt 5 Garvert, Magdalene Rhede

6 Sanders, Theo Bocholt 6 Schulze-Wierling, Regina Bocholt 6 Gühnen, Ulrich Isselburg

7 Wegmann, Christel Rhede 7 Schlütter, Thomas Rhede 7 Sanders, Theo Bocholt

8 Garvert, Magdalene Rhede 8 Honsel, Georg Rhede 8 König, Anne Borken

9 König, Anne Borken 9 Dillage-Wiechmann, Beate Borken 9 Wendler, Carsten Velen

10 Lensing, Paul Borken 10 Fellerhoff, Jürgen Borken 10 Stilkenbäumer, Wilhelm Reken

11 Aehling, Bernadette Borken 11 Rensing, Eckhard Borken 11 Büscher, Barbara Stadtlohn

12 Berning, Arno Raesfeld 12 Gößling, Jan-Christoph Raesfeld 12 Lübbering, Heinrich Vreden

13 Brun, Annette Heiden/Borken 13 Hadder, Frank Heiden/Borken 13 Berning, Arno Raesfeld

14 Stilkenbäumer, Wilhelm Reken 14 Köhne, Dirk Reken 14 Wegmann, Christel Rhede

15 Wendler, Carsten Velen 15 Kerkhoff, Thomas Velen 15 Boland, Michael Bocholt

16 Pohl, Stephanie Gescher 16 Kock, Egbert Gescher 16 Langehaneberg, Berthold Legden

17 Engbers, Frank Südl./Gescher 17 Plewa, Ingo Südl./Gescher 17 Pohl, Stephanie Gescher

18 Konrad, Ludger Stadtlohn 18 Lensker, Hermann Stadtlohn 18 Engbers, Frank Südlohn

19 Büscher, Barbara Stadtlohn 19 Ballenthin, Marion Stadtlohn 19 Jasper, Markus Heek

20 Kipp, Ulrich Vreden 20 Ingenhorst, Elisabeth Vreden 20 Brun, Annette Heiden

21 Lübbering, Heinrich Vreden 21 Lösing, Bernd Vreden 21 Lensing, Paul Borken

22 Demes, Annette Ahaus 22 Althoff, Gerhard Ahaus 22 Elpers, Heinz-Josef Ahaus

23 Elpers, Heinz-Josef Ahaus 23 Korte, Eike Ahaus 23 Aehling, Bernadette Borken

24 Spahn MdB, Jens Ahaus 24 Render, Dr. Heinrich Ahaus 24 Hegering, Stefan Bocholt

25 Langehaneberg, Berthold Legden/Schöpp. 25 Pier, Rebecca Legden/Schöpp. 25 Himmel, Volker Gronau

26 Jasper, Markus Heek/Schöpp. 26 Berghaus, Hendrik Heek/Schöpp. 26 Demes, Annette Ahaus

27 Gabbe, Sven Gronau 27 Adamsky, Sonja Gronau 27 Konrad, Ludger Stadtlohn

28 Wirtz, Birgit Gronau 28 Homölle, Stefanm Gronau 28 Thiemann, Ralph Bocholt

29 Schulte, Markus Gronau 29 Kleekamp, Christiane Gronau 29 Wirtz, Birgit Gronau

30 Himmel, Volker Gronau 30 Buss, Thomas Gronau 30 Kipp, Ulrich Vreden

31 Gabbe, Sven Gronau

32 Möllenkotte, Helmut Schöppingen

33 Kerkhoff, Thomas Velen

34 Schrage, Martina Legden

35 Epping, Agnes Bocholt

36 Hendriks, Berta Heiden

37 Wischemann, Heike Heek

38 Buss, Thomas Gronau

39 Korte, Eike Ahaus

40 Pier, Rebecca Legden

41 Kock, Egbert Gescher

42 Bertram, Thomas Isselburg

43 Ballenthin, Marion Stadtlohn

44 Kampshoff, Reinhold Bocholt

45 Bertram, Ralf Bocholt

46 Schulze-Wierling, Regina Bocholt

47 Hösing, Michael Bocholt

48 Schlütter, Thomas Rhede

49 Dillage-Wiechmann, Beate Borken

50 Honsel, Georg Rhede

51 Fellerhoff, Jürgen Borken

52 Ingenhorst, Elisabeth Vreden

53 Rensing, Eckhard Borken

54 Gößling, Jan-Christoph Raesfeld

55 Adamsky, Sonja Gronau

56 Hadder, Frank Heiden

57 Köhne, Dirk Reken

58 Plewa, Ingo Südlohn

59 Bors, Annette Bocholt

60 Lensker, Hermann Stadtlohn

61 Lösing, Bernd Vreden

62 Kleekamp, Christiane Gronau

63 Althoff, Gerhard Ahaus

64 Render, Dr. Heinrich Ahaus

65 Wissing, Alfons Schöppingen

66 Homölle, Stefan Gronau

67 Berghaus, Hendrik Heek
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